
For more information on our full length course offerings, 
please visit www.PrincetonReview.com or call us at 1-800-2REVIEW.

 PREPARE FOR  THE SAT!
The Princeton Review, the world’s largest and most successful provider of  SAT prep courses, 

books and online services, is pleased to provide the following SAT course onsite at St. Michaels 
University School. The program tuition is $899+tax+shipping and includes all materials. 

Test 1        Sat Mar 2            9:00am-1:00pm 
Class 1       Mon Mar 4          4:00pm-6:00pm 
Class 2       Mon Mar 11        4:00pm-6:00pm
Class 3       Mon Apr 1          4:00pm-6:00pm
Class 4       Thu  Apr 4          4:00pm-6:00pm
Test 2        Mon Apr 8          4:00pm-8:00pm
Class 5       Thu  Apr 11        4:00pm-6:00pm
Class 6       Sat Apr 13           1:00pm-3:00pm
Class 7       Mon Apr 15         4:00pm-6:00pm
Test 3        Sat Apr 27           9:00am-1:00pm
Class 8       Mon Apr 29         4:00pm-6:00pm
 Class 9      Thu May 2           4:00pm-6:00pm

Preparation for the May 4th, 2019 SAT

TO ENROLL:
Email the enrollment form 
to infocanada@review.com

You can also enroll by calling 
Corey McGaw at 

1-800-273-8439, ext. 5573.

Registration Deadline: 
Thursday February 28th, 2019

Enrollment Information

 Name: __________________________________________ M       F

Address: _______________________________________________

City: __________________________ Prov.: _____ P.C.: _________

Home Phone: ( _____ ) ___________________________________

Student Email: __________________________________________

Parent’s Name: __________________________________________

Parent’s Email: __________________________________________

Daytime Phone: ________________________________________

High School: _____________________________ Grad. Yr. _____

Program Costs

$899+GST+shipping = $957.59

Method of Payment
I have enclosed a cheque for $_______________. 
(cheques payable to “Th e Princeton Review”)
Please bill my credit card: MC Visa Amex

Name on Card: ______________________________

Card #: ____________________________________

Expiry Date: __________ CVV: ___________

Signature: _________________________________

St. Michaels University School
3400 Richmond Road, Victoria, BC

COURSE # 430450


